
T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 Jon Walker 37 38 M 1 M 35-39 1 1 0:11:50.0 0:00:49.7 2 0:43:50.6 23.7MPH 0:00:46.4 4 0:20:25.7 6:35/M 1:17:42.4

2 Alden Black 227 25 M 1 M 25-29 1 3 0:12:58.4 0:01:14.3 4 0:44:50.1 23.2MPH 0:01:13.3 1 0:17:29.2 5:38/M 1:17:45.3

3 Derek Hill 204 38 M 2 M 35-39 1 27 0:16:08.2 0:01:12.2 1 0:43:03.4 24.1MPH 0:00:40.6 2 0:19:40.6 6:21/M 1:20:45.0

4 Brad Ellis 136 46 M 1 M 45-49 1 48 0:17:36.4 0:01:44.6 3 0:44:28.8 23.3MPH 0:01:02.9 6 0:20:54.5 6:45/M 1:25:47.2

5 Anthony Morrow 131 30 M 1 M 30-34 1 10 0:14:56.9 0:01:04.7 5 0:47:01.3 22.1MPH 0:00:47.8 24 0:23:20.4 7:32/M 1:27:11.1

6 Garrett Ianacone 178 37 M 3 M 35-39 1 22 0:15:55.9 0:00:48.8 15 0:50:18.2 20.6MPH 0:00:49.3 3 0:19:49.0 6:24/M 1:27:41.2

7 Ian Bonner 207 38 M 4 M 35-39 1 21 0:15:54.2 0:01:24.1 10 0:49:28.1 21.0MPH 0:00:47.4 5 0:20:26.3 6:35/M 1:28:00.1

8 Hunter Winegarner 229 29 M 2 M 25-29 1 8 0:14:03.8 0:01:41.4 20 0:51:02.6 20.3MPH 0:01:11.2 16 0:22:39.4 7:18/M 1:30:38.4

9 Olympia Orthopa Associates 6 M 1 M 0- 0 3 38 0:16:56.7 0:00:42.0 23 0:51:25.7 20.2MPH 0:00:32.6 10 0:21:44.2 7:01/M 1:31:21.2

10 Jonny Bartsch 78 30 M 2 M 30-34 1 2 0:12:52.6 0:01:17.0 48 0:54:19.2 19.1MPH 0:00:51.4 15 0:22:26.5 7:14/M 1:31:46.7

11 Kurt Johnson 213 60 M 1 M 60-99 1 26 0:16:06.2 0:00:57.7 12 0:49:59.3 20.8MPH 0:00:50.8 33 0:24:01.3 7:45/M 1:31:55.3

12 Jerry Van Fredenberg 250 40 M 1 M 40-44 1 18 0:15:40.1 0:01:32.9 7 0:48:52.0 21.2MPH 0:01:15.0 40 0:24:44.8 7:59/M 1:32:04.8

13 Brandon Huntley 75 18 M 1 M 18-24 1 39 0:16:59.8 0:01:26.3 24 0:51:35.2 20.1MPH 0:00:51.4 9 0:21:30.1 6:56/M 1:32:22.8

14 Dana Reid 228 34 F 1 F 30-34 1 6 0:13:14.8 0:00:49.0 56 0:55:26.8 18.7MPH 0:00:30.3 18 0:22:43.3 7:20/M 1:32:44.2

15 Mark Drangsholt 244 56 M 1 M 55-59 1 59 0:18:02.7 0:00:39.2 8 0:49:01.0 21.2MPH 0:00:47.0 36 0:24:18.9 7:50/M 1:32:48.8

16 Dan Osier 82 47 M 2 M 45-49 1 71 0:18:39.6 0:01:19.8 11 0:49:33.9 20.9MPH 0:01:08.4 13 0:22:22.8 7:13/M 1:33:04.5

17 Cory Hench 129 35 M 5 M 35-39 1 65 0:18:26.2 0:02:00.9 9 0:49:03.7 21.2MPH 0:00:57.4 38 0:24:21.8 7:51/M 1:34:50.0

18 Daniel Ferguson 233 30 M 3 M 30-34 1 24 0:15:59.8 0:01:02.6 45 0:54:01.0 19.2MPH 0:00:40.7 27 0:23:45.3 7:40/M 1:35:29.4

19 Brad Decker 221 41 M 2 M 40-44 1 57 0:17:55.8 0:00:59.5 19 0:50:47.1 20.4MPH 0:00:29.8 26 0:23:33.8 7:36/M 1:35:46.0 02:00.0

20 Max Brown 120 24 M 2 M 18-24 1 43 0:17:22.0 0:01:38.8 21 0:51:04.3 20.3MPH 0:01:37.0 35 0:24:12.2 7:48/M 1:35:54.3

21 Daniel King 214 40 M 3 M 40-44 1 5 0:13:09.1 0:02:27.1 29 0:51:56.0 20.0MPH 0:01:08.7 82 0:27:28.9 8:52/M 1:36:09.8

22 Robert Buzzo 99 61 M 2 M 60-99 1 41 0:17:14.7 0:02:12.1 6 0:47:45.9 21.7MPH 0:01:59.5 80 0:27:11.5 8:46/M 1:36:23.7

23 Teresa DeBlieck 152 47 F 1 F 45-49 1 49 0:17:38.6 0:01:59.0 27 0:51:44.6 20.1MPH 0:01:25.2 28 0:23:46.0 7:40/M 1:36:33.4

24 Katie Hackney 64 34 F 2 F 30-34 1 62 0:18:19.2 0:02:05.1 30 0:52:01.2 20.0MPH 0:01:12.9 23 0:23:14.5 7:30/M 1:36:52.9

25 Steve Collins 92 65 M 3 M 60-99 1 64 0:18:22.0 0:01:36.1 13 0:50:03.2 20.7MPH 0:01:05.3 56 0:25:51.7 8:20/M 1:36:58.3

26 Mike Metzger 249 55 M 2 M 55-59 1 12 0:15:04.5 0:01:14.4 28 0:51:48.3 20.0MPH 0:01:04.3 90 0:27:52.6 8:59/M 1:37:04.1

27 Ryan Howell 182 54 M 1 M 50-54 1 70 0:18:37.6 0:01:45.1 16 0:50:33.0 20.5MPH 0:00:56.8 48 0:25:12.8 8:08/M 1:37:05.3

28 Nicole Yedlinsky 191 38 F 1 F 35-39 1 36 0:16:28.6 0:01:05.4 41 0:53:37.6 19.4MPH 0:00:51.9 49 0:25:17.4 8:09/M 1:37:20.9

29 Greg Kirkpatrick 176 56 M 3 M 55-59 1 40 0:17:13.8 0:01:21.6 22 0:51:16.2 20.2MPH 0:00:56.8 71 0:26:39.3 8:36/M 1:37:27.7

30 Matt Ferrel 62 40 M 4 M 40-44 1 45 0:17:30.3 0:01:52.9 46 0:54:05.3 19.2MPH 0:01:20.3 17 0:22:43.0 7:20/M 1:37:31.8

31 Tom Helpenstell 151 54 M 2 M 50-54 1 16 0:15:37.6 0:01:52.9 40 0:53:36.6 19.4MPH 0:01:00.6 58 0:25:58.0 8:23/M 1:38:05.7

32 Palmer Higa 175 42 M 5 M 40-44 1 97 0:19:48.6 0:01:56.9 14 0:50:05.9 20.7MPH 0:01:11.7 45 0:25:09.2 8:07/M 1:38:12.3

33 Erica Chabalko 212 30 F 3 F 30-34 1 20 0:15:52.0 0:00:44.7 57 0:55:53.7 18.6MPH 0:00:46.9 42 0:25:01.4 8:04/M 1:38:18.7

34 Linda Johnson 209 47 F 2 F 45-49 1 32 0:16:24.1 0:01:37.7 35 0:52:58.6 19.6MPH 0:02:10.2 57 0:25:55.3 8:22/M 1:39:05.9

35 Josh Miller 147 20 M 3 M 18-24 1 58 0:18:00.4 0:02:11.4 61 0:56:08.0 18.5MPH 0:01:26.6 7 0:21:26.0 6:55/M 1:39:12.4

36 Scott Edwards 255 43 M 6 M 40-44 1 95 0:19:46.2 0:02:08.2 39 0:53:19.0 19.5MPH 0:01:14.9 19 0:22:46.9 7:21/M 1:39:15.2

37 Kyle Landwehrle 217 31 M 4 M 30-34 1 33 0:16:24.6 0:02:01.1 60 0:56:05.7 18.5MPH 0:00:40.9 37 0:24:21.6 7:51/M 1:39:33.9

38 Joann Symonette 27 30 F 4 F 30-34 1 47 0:17:34.9 0:01:29.0 38 0:53:18.0 19.5MPH 0:00:57.3 64 0:26:18.1 8:29/M 1:39:37.3

39 Gene Vey 202 53 M 3 M 50-54 1 92 0:19:42.1 0:01:47.4 31 0:52:25.8 19.8MPH 0:01:02.4 39 0:24:41.5 7:58/M 1:39:39.2

40 Jeff Evans 104 39 M 6 M 35-39 1 161 0:23:45.8 0:02:41.6 18 0:50:41.5 20.5MPH 0:00:56.2 11 0:21:47.4 7:02/M 1:39:52.5

41 Matt Malyon 234 30 M 5 M 30-34 1 140 0:21:58.4 0:01:40.7 34 0:52:46.2 19.7MPH 0:00:39.2 20 0:22:50.9 7:22/M 1:39:55.4

42 Brent Barnes 110 45 M 3 M 45-49 1 94 0:19:45.7 0:02:15.3 37 0:53:14.1 19.5MPH 0:01:38.1 25 0:23:20.5 7:32/M 1:40:13.7

43 Catie Raymond 97 24 F 1 F 18-24 1 15 0:15:28.4 0:01:39.4 77 0:58:04.4 17.9MPH 0:00:58.4 34 0:24:08.9 7:47/M 1:40:19.5

44 Nick Karim 256 37 M 7 M 35-39 1 29 0:16:16.3 0:01:35.5 65 0:56:34.3 18.4MPH 0:00:57.8 43 0:25:02.7 8:05/M 1:40:26.6

45 Edward Gavin 247 34 M 6 M 30-34 1 124 0:21:17.1 0:01:14.5 42 0:53:37.7 19.4MPH 0:00:44.9 29 0:23:48.5 7:41/M 1:40:42.7

46 Joseph Bryn 262 43 M 7 M 40-44 1 23 0:15:58.9 0:01:37.0 58 0:55:59.3 18.5MPH 0:01:21.4 60 0:25:59.4 8:23/M 1:40:56.0

-- Run ---- Swim --

Black Hills Triathlon 2013
Sprint Overall Results
Sunday, June 30, 2013
If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike --
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47 Ashraf Mabrouk 239 41 M 8 M 40-44 1 61 0:18:08.6 0:02:57.2 43 0:53:40.4 19.3MPH 0:01:55.6 55 0:25:44.0 8:18/M 1:42:25.8

48 Brandon Alderman 154 28 M 3 M 25-29 1 35 0:16:27.6 0:02:09.9 54 0:55:19.4 18.8MPH 0:02:24.3 62 0:26:04.9 8:25/M 1:42:26.1

49 Jason Zittel 77 36 M 8 M 35-39 1 34 0:16:27.3 0:02:41.2 53 0:55:04.9 18.8MPH 0:01:26.9 76 0:27:04.4 8:44/M 1:42:44.7

50 Michael Lyons 235 29 M 4 M 25-29 1 87 0:19:28.6 0:03:27.6 64 0:56:26.1 18.4MPH 0:01:53.5 8 0:21:29.9 6:56/M 1:42:45.7

51 Ryan Neill 254 34 M 7 M 30-34 1 13 0:15:08.5 0:01:39.1 75 0:57:42.7 18.0MPH 0:00:59.0 83 0:27:30.5 8:52/M 1:42:59.8

52 Adam Kulhawik 100 36 M 9 M 35-39 1 42 0:17:16.8 0:01:15.4 55 0:55:22.6 18.7MPH 0:01:11.5 102 0:28:39.2 9:15/M 1:43:45.5

53 David McGimpsey 65 34 M 8 M 30-34 1 37 0:16:31.9 0:02:55.8 101 1:00:29.7 17.2MPH 0:01:44.1 14 0:22:23.4 7:13/M 1:44:04.9

54 Kephran Mason 124 37 M 10 M 35-39 1 156 0:23:39.5 0:01:52.9 17 0:50:39.5 20.5MPH 0:01:35.7 65 0:26:21.8 8:30/M 1:44:09.4

55 Johanna Rayl 208 19 F 2 F 18-24 1 7 0:13:16.7 0:01:55.2 92 0:59:46.1 17.4MPH 0:01:24.4 92 0:27:59.6 9:02/M 1:44:22.0

56 Al Beauchamp 109 53 M 4 M 50-54 1 109 0:20:31.5 0:02:10.0 33 0:52:29.5 19.8MPH 0:01:34.7 93 0:28:00.2 9:02/M 1:44:45.9

57 Kate Loebsack 263 28 F 1 F 25-29 1 11 0:15:03.2 0:01:41.9 79 0:58:38.8 17.7MPH 0:01:10.1 95 0:28:12.4 9:06/M 1:44:46.4

58 Pete Bisson 73 68 M 4 M 60-99 1 99 0:19:58.5 0:02:42.4 32 0:52:28.0 19.8MPH 0:00:45.8 106 0:29:05.5 9:23/M 1:45:00.2

59 3 CrossFit Hotties 10 F 1 F 0- 0 2 85 0:19:19.2 0:00:48.6 76 0:57:53.9 17.9MPH 0:00:31.2 70 0:26:35.4 8:35/M 1:45:08.3

60 Shane Copenhaver 118 45 M 4 M 45-49 1 79 0:19:01.1 0:01:48.8 47 0:54:12.7 19.2MPH 0:01:34.9 100 0:28:33.9 9:13/M 1:45:11.4

61 NIcholas Giron 259 33 M 9 M 30-34 1 90 0:19:31.2 0:03:03.5 50 0:54:34.7 19.0MPH 0:01:23.0 72 0:26:41.5 8:36/M 1:45:13.9

62 Jeff Patnode 224 48 M 5 M 45-49 1 162 0:24:00.9 0:02:04.9 25 0:51:37.9 20.1MPH 0:01:13.8 74 0:26:52.7 8:40/M 1:45:50.2

63 Sky Rue 180 31 M 10 M 30-34 1 52 0:17:47.8 0:01:41.9 98 1:00:16.0 17.2MPH 0:00:47.9 52 0:25:29.8 8:13/M 1:46:03.4

64 Kurt Hall 59 42 M 9 M 40-44 1 160 0:23:43.1 0:01:57.5 36 0:53:13.5 19.5MPH 0:00:51.8 68 0:26:30.3 8:33/M 1:46:16.2

65 American Lake 11 M 2 M 0- 0 3 25 0:16:05.5 0:01:25.8 91 0:59:36.4 17.4MPH 0:00:51.1 98 0:28:27.1 9:11/M 1:46:25.9

66 Kerry Mraz 68 35 M 11 M 35-39 1 100 0:20:04.6 0:02:39.4 67 0:56:52.3 18.3MPH 0:00:38.3 66 0:26:26.7 8:32/M 1:46:41.3

67 Russ Evenhuis 112 45 M 6 M 45-49 1 19 0:15:44.5 0:03:30.3 51 0:54:41.2 19.0MPH 0:01:26.2 130 0:31:24.8 10:08/M 1:46:47.0

68 Merrie Vieco 189 40 F 1 F 40-44 1 77 0:19:00.3 0:02:55.2 70 0:57:06.9 18.2MPH 0:00:57.5 77 0:27:05.0 8:44/M 1:47:04.9

69 Rich Frazier 29 32 M 11 M 30-34 1 82 0:19:11.1 0:02:11.6 102 1:00:42.2 17.1MPH 0:01:33.4 31 0:23:56.1 7:43/M 1:47:34.4

70 Christian Buenaventura 264 35 M 12 M 35-39 1 93 0:19:42.5 0:01:27.8 68 0:56:52.4 18.3MPH 0:01:27.9 96 0:28:13.9 9:06/M 1:47:44.5

71 Roland Wilkerson 210 40 M 10 M 40-44 1 111 0:20:37.0 0:02:47.5 71 0:57:08.0 18.2MPH 0:01:33.2 61 0:25:59.5 8:23/M 1:48:05.2

72 Gareth Adams 55 39 M 13 M 35-39 1 66 0:18:29.2 0:02:12.3 59 0:56:01.9 18.5MPH 0:01:33.8 117 0:30:04.5 9:42/M 1:48:21.7

73 Kendra Maraman 84 37 F 2 F 35-39 1 53 0:17:50.5 0:01:36.8 94 0:59:56.1 17.3MPH 0:01:16.1 89 0:27:50.7 8:59/M 1:48:30.2

74 Karli Plughoff 72 40 F 2 F 40-44 1 142 0:22:05.2 0:01:55.6 66 0:56:40.6 18.3MPH 0:01:22.3 69 0:26:31.2 8:33/M 1:48:34.9

75 Harbor Warriors 5 M 3 M 0- 0 3 136 0:21:54.4 0:00:50.2 97 1:00:10.4 17.3MPH 0:00:38.7 47 0:25:10.7 8:07/M 1:48:44.4

76 James McDonough 164 56 M 4 M 55-59 1 68 0:18:31.6 0:03:33.0 83 0:59:10.7 17.5MPH 0:01:35.4 59 0:25:59.0 8:23/M 1:48:49.7

77 Andrew Byers 243 37 M 14 M 35-39 1 88 0:19:29.6 0:02:40.5 111 1:01:59.8 16.7MPH 0:00:44.8 32 0:23:58.8 7:44/M 1:48:53.5

78 Chris Jellison 206 52 M 5 M 50-54 1 112 0:20:38.4 0:03:05.9 86 0:59:17.4 17.5MPH 0:01:18.7 41 0:25:00.8 8:04/M 1:49:21.2

79 Nick Huff 125 29 M 5 M 25-29 1 163 0:24:03.3 0:02:27.9 89 0:59:28.5 17.5MPH 0:01:15.0 12 0:22:10.1 7:09/M 1:49:24.8

80 Brenda Bartsch 79 30 F 5 F 30-34 1 69 0:18:32.8 0:01:59.6 113 1:02:20.4 16.7MPH 0:01:06.2 53 0:25:30.1 8:14/M 1:49:29.1

81 TRACEY SONDGROTH 230 41 F 3 F 40-44 1 9 0:14:16.2 0:01:44.6 130 1:05:06.4 15.9MPH 0:00:47.7 84 0:27:43.8 8:56/M 1:49:38.7

82 John Dicus 60 29 M 6 M 25-29 1 128 0:21:23.2 0:02:56.3 96 1:00:04.4 17.3MPH 0:01:21.3 30 0:23:55.1 7:43/M 1:49:40.3

83 Tri- Sport 3 M 4 M 0- 0 3 28 0:16:11.9 0:00:56.7 127 1:04:43.9 16.0MPH 0:00:50.8 78 0:27:06.1 8:45/M 1:49:49.4

84 Chris Durkin 106 39 M 15 M 35-39 1 50 0:17:42.3 0:01:49.1 84 0:59:13.6 17.5MPH 0:02:18.7 105 0:28:49.1 9:18/M 1:49:52.8

85 Randy Holeman 165 44 M 11 M 40-44 1 157 0:23:40.0 0:03:24.5 49 0:54:29.6 19.1MPH 0:01:28.4 79 0:27:06.4 8:45/M 1:50:08.9

86 Justin Erickson 195 39 M 16 M 35-39 1 4 0:13:07.2 0:01:40.6 168 1:11:18.8 14.6MPH 0:01:09.0 22 0:23:01.3 7:25/M 1:50:16.9

87 Patrick Watson 225 61 M 5 M 60-99 1 113 0:20:39.5 0:02:35.3 74 0:57:25.6 18.1MPH 0:01:54.5 87 0:27:48.1 8:58/M 1:50:23.0

88 Robert Hunt 172 43 M 12 M 40-44 1 108 0:20:24.9 0:01:30.4 73 0:57:17.8 18.1MPH 0:01:07.3 119 0:30:08.5 9:43/M 1:50:28.9

89 Angie Ahlf 46 43 F 4 F 40-44 1 84 0:19:17.5 0:02:18.9 82 0:59:09.6 17.5MPH 0:01:17.0 104 0:28:43.3 9:16/M 1:50:46.3

90 David EKi 248 30 M 12 M 30-34 1 60 0:18:04.6 0:02:02.0 26 0:51:38.1 20.1MPH 0:01:26.1 179 0:37:37.4 12:08/M 1:50:48.2

91 Erica Bolvin 216 35 F 3 F 35-39 1 17 0:15:38.2 0:02:15.1 120 1:03:25.9 16.4MPH 0:01:27.6 97 0:28:18.9 9:08/M 1:51:05.7

92 Kuhrt Wieneke 218 40 M 13 M 40-44 1 30 0:16:18.0 0:02:19.0 87 0:59:19.5 17.5MPH 0:01:25.5 138 0:32:04.5 10:21/M 1:51:26.5

93 Justin Williams 246 38 M 17 M 35-39 1 120 0:21:09.2 0:03:40.7 69 0:57:01.6 18.2MPH 0:01:58.3 85 0:27:45.1 8:57/M 1:51:34.9

94 Cathy McDonough 76 44 F 5 F 40-44 1 102 0:20:12.4 0:02:31.2 114 1:02:20.8 16.7MPH 0:01:42.9 51 0:25:26.3 8:12/M 1:52:13.6

95 Dusty Davis 30 59 M 5 M 55-59 1 75 0:18:53.3 0:01:58.1 44 0:53:59.9 19.2MPH 0:01:43.9 169 0:35:57.7 11:36/M 1:52:32.9

96 Ryan Womack 203 35 M 18 M 35-39 1 118 0:21:07.9 0:03:46.1 116 1:02:44.1 16.5MPH 0:01:58.5 21 0:22:58.7 7:25/M 1:52:35.3

97 Nicole Vinson 220 38 F 4 F 35-39 1 81 0:19:07.5 0:02:41.4 107 1:01:21.8 16.9MPH 0:01:00.1 101 0:28:36.7 9:14/M 1:52:47.5

98 Team Falette 2 M 5 M 0- 0 3 31 0:16:19.0 0:04:27.8 85 0:59:17.1 17.5MPH 0:00:47.6 137 0:32:04.5 10:21/M 1:52:56.0
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99 Scott Brown 219 47 M 7 M 45-49 1 104 0:20:15.3 0:03:27.9 93 0:59:56.0 17.3MPH 0:02:25.1 75 0:27:01.4 8:43/M 1:53:05.7

100 Justin Foster 85 32 M 13 M 30-34 1 141 0:21:59.4 0:02:28.1 103 1:00:52.6 17.1MPH 0:01:56.6 63 0:26:04.9 8:25/M 1:53:21.6

101 Ryan Maender 251 40 M 14 M 40-44 1 14 0:15:10.6 0:01:35.4 78 0:58:28.4 17.8MPH 0:01:42.5 173 0:36:30.2 11:46/M 1:53:27.1

102 Fran Eide 258 53 F 1 F 50-54 1 54 0:17:53.3 0:03:05.9 88 0:59:23.1 17.5MPH 0:01:20.4 140 0:32:10.2 10:23/M 1:53:52.9

103 Victoria Peterson 155 48 F 3 F 45-49 1 105 0:20:15.6 0:02:37.1 108 1:01:21.9 16.9MPH 0:01:34.9 103 0:28:40.2 9:15/M 1:54:29.7

104 Kristopher Barnette 148 36 M 19 M 35-39 1 159 0:23:42.7 0:03:01.5 112 1:02:17.3 16.7MPH 0:01:06.7 44 0:25:05.1 8:05/M 1:55:13.3

105 Aaron Wright 179 33 M 14 M 30-34 1 117 0:21:06.3 0:01:56.6 105 1:01:09.1 17.0MPH 0:01:27.2 113 0:29:39.4 9:34/M 1:55:18.6

106 Fumiko Brown 103 42 F 6 F 40-44 1 126 0:21:19.4 0:02:35.8 90 0:59:29.9 17.5MPH 0:01:16.8 126 0:30:51.8 9:57/M 1:55:33.7

107 Kara Lackowski 236 24 F 3 F 18-24 1 146 0:22:30.0 0:02:31.3 126 1:04:35.6 16.1MPH 0:00:40.9 50 0:25:24.3 8:12/M 1:55:42.1

108 Marina Hoiden 205 39 F 5 F 35-39 1 145 0:22:29.2 0:02:27.0 81 0:58:50.2 17.6MPH 0:01:38.4 123 0:30:32.0 9:51/M 1:55:56.8

109 Connie Patnode 223 50 F 2 F 50-54 1 168 0:24:19.7 0:01:06.4 119 1:03:12.9 16.4MPH 0:01:04.1 67 0:26:27.5 8:32/M 1:56:10.6

110 Jennifur Newhouse 91 38 F 6 F 35-39 1 133 0:21:35.3 0:01:42.2 115 1:02:22.9 16.6MPH 0:01:20.1 109 0:29:13.7 9:25/M 1:56:14.2

111 Scott Clifthorne 241 34 M 15 M 30-34 1 76 0:18:57.7 0:03:45.0 95 1:00:03.5 17.3MPH 0:01:40.0 142 0:32:23.3 10:27/M 1:56:49.5

112 Cindy Thorpe 200 60 F 1 F 60-99 1 86 0:19:25.3 0:02:57.3 110 1:01:54.4 16.8MPH 0:01:54.2 125 0:30:46.6 9:55/M 1:56:57.8

113 Mark Eley 245 32 M 16 M 30-34 1 98 0:19:57.5 0:03:38.8 80 0:58:43.0 17.7MPH 0:02:09.0 143 0:32:39.9 10:32/M 1:57:08.2

114 Robert Ramos 187 38 M 20 M 35-39 1 83 0:19:13.9 0:01:17.9 99 1:00:24.1 17.2MPH 0:01:16.2 159 0:34:58.9 11:17/M 1:57:11.0

115 Teri O'Neal 111 44 F 7 F 40-44 1 137 0:21:56.6 0:02:27.8 62 0:56:08.2 18.5MPH 0:01:56.3 156 0:34:47.2 11:13/M 1:57:16.1

116 The Sweepers 8 M 6 M 0- 0 3 51 0:17:47.1 0:00:48.8 154 1:07:49.9 15.3MPH 0:00:36.5 121 0:30:14.0 9:45/M 1:57:16.3

117 Russell Whipple 127 46 M 8 M 45-49 1 56 0:17:54.4 0:03:20.9 141 1:05:54.6 15.8MPH 0:01:10.6 108 0:29:12.7 9:25/M 1:57:33.2

118 Mark Scott 156 42 M 15 M 40-44 1 194 0:27:33.0 0:02:41.7 63 0:56:18.3 18.4MPH 0:01:44.2 111 0:29:36.0 9:33/M 1:57:53.2

119 Dennis Smith 158 63 M 6 M 60-99 1 173 0:25:08.2 0:03:42.8 106 1:01:16.3 16.9MPH 0:01:56.1 73 0:26:52.4 8:40/M 1:58:55.8

120 Nicole Thunem 157 26 F 2 F 25-29 1 89 0:19:29.9 0:02:23.9 142 1:06:02.4 15.7MPH 0:01:37.7 110 0:29:34.2 9:32/M 1:59:08.1

121 Aldo Melchiori 66 61 M 7 M 60-99 1 106 0:20:20.6 210 1:39:01.2 31:56/M 1:59:21.8

122 Brenda Goodline 184 45 F 4 F 45-49 1 78 0:19:00.8 0:03:14.0 147 1:06:56.2 15.5MPH 0:01:01.1 114 0:29:42.5 9:35/M 1:59:54.6

123 Shawn Szoke 33 39 M 21 M 35-39 1 114 0:20:41.8 0:04:00.1 117 1:02:50.6 16.5MPH 0:02:32.2 115 0:29:50.5 9:37/M 1:59:55.2

124 Suzan Pool 98 45 F 5 F 45-49 1 44 0:17:28.9 0:02:10.0 152 1:07:24.5 15.4MPH 0:01:09.8 136 0:31:58.5 10:19/M 2:00:11.7

125 Rene Savage 137 44 F 8 F 40-44 1 121 0:21:11.0 0:02:56.3 136 1:05:28.1 15.9MPH 0:00:58.4 118 0:30:06.3 9:43/M 2:00:40.1

126 Rebeka Santos 113 21 F 4 F 18-24 1 101 0:20:10.1 0:02:30.0 118 1:03:07.1 16.4MPH 0:02:11.4 147 0:33:15.9 10:44/M 2:01:14.5

127 Lois Marquart 240 64 F 2 F 60-99 1 67 0:18:29.6 0:02:16.8 132 1:05:11.2 15.9MPH 0:01:17.6 152 0:34:23.9 11:05/M 2:01:39.1

128 Gina Carlson 142 48 F 6 F 45-49 1 155 0:23:34.4 0:03:11.4 100 1:00:26.1 17.2MPH 0:01:54.7 144 0:32:40.8 10:32/M 2:01:47.4

129 Traci Ryan 167 46 F 7 F 45-49 1 63 0:18:21.4 0:03:04.8 133 1:05:11.7 15.9MPH 0:01:54.8 148 0:33:15.9 10:44/M 2:01:48.6

130 Amy Johnson 105 38 F 7 F 35-39 1 123 0:21:16.1 0:01:59.1 140 1:05:47.2 15.8MPH 0:01:38.2 129 0:31:23.5 10:07/M 2:02:04.1

131 Mark Rogers 50 32 M 17 M 30-34 1 177 0:25:14.5 0:02:32.8 109 1:01:27.7 16.9MPH 0:01:04.5 133 0:31:47.8 10:15/M 2:02:07.3

132 Eddie Rigdon 271 47 M 9 M 45-49 1 188 0:25:59.0 0:02:48.9 122 1:04:16.3 16.2MPH 0:01:18.3 91 0:27:57.4 9:01/M 2:02:19.9

133 Jeffrey Pfeiffer 51 44 M 16 M 40-44 1 182 0:25:30.9 0:05:06.3 143 1:06:12.3 15.7MPH 0:01:32.7 46 0:25:09.8 8:07/M 2:03:32.0

134 Mathew Nelson 168 28 M 7 M 25-29 1 178 0:25:15.8 0:02:56.7 163 1:09:32.6 14.9MPH 0:00:45.9 54 0:25:41.4 8:17/M 2:04:12.4

135 Meagan Rizzo 211 38 F 8 F 35-39 1 143 0:22:25.0 0:02:00.9 149 1:07:07.5 15.5MPH 0:01:11.8 134 0:31:53.7 10:17/M 2:04:38.9

136 Beth Daniel 135 54 F 3 F 50-54 1 138 0:21:57.0 0:04:29.7 146 1:06:49.6 15.5MPH 0:01:47.9 112 0:29:37.7 9:33/M 2:04:41.9

137 Wallace Branin 260 18 M 4 M 18-24 1 147 0:22:37.5 0:03:38.7 160 1:09:01.4 15.0MPH 0:01:59.1 88 0:27:49.1 8:58/M 2:05:05.8

138 Yul Iverson 49 26 M 8 M 25-29 1 167 0:24:15.5 0:03:22.7 139 1:05:44.5 15.8MPH 0:01:29.6 122 0:30:26.6 9:49/M 2:05:18.9

139 Sheila Wilson 197 42 F 9 F 40-44 1 152 0:23:29.8 0:03:17.9 134 1:05:12.4 15.9MPH 0:01:57.3 135 0:31:57.3 10:18/M 2:05:54.7

140 Max Hegewald 54 39 M 22 M 35-39 1 151 0:23:05.8 0:02:10.6 52 0:55:02.0 18.9MPH 0:00:52.6 204 0:45:01.5 14:31/M 2:06:12.5

141 Eric Bamer 52 41 M 17 M 40-44 1 170 0:24:47.7 0:02:40.1 144 1:06:17.0 15.7MPH 0:01:06.1 128 0:31:23.4 10:07/M 2:06:14.3

142 Andrea Billingsley 132 36 F 9 F 35-39 1 96 0:19:48.1 0:02:48.7 151 1:07:18.1 15.4MPH 0:01:36.7 157 0:34:49.1 11:14/M 2:06:20.7

143 Karl Mitchell 222 21 M 5 M 18-24 1 205 0:32:36.3 0:04:54.2 72 0:57:09.9 18.2MPH 0:02:15.5 116 0:30:03.1 9:42/M 2:06:59.0

144 Stephanie Williams 94 50 F 4 F 50-54 1 185 0:25:45.6 0:02:23.2 137 1:05:30.8 15.8MPH 0:01:31.4 139 0:32:08.5 10:22/M 2:07:19.5

145 Christine Conley 88 42 F 10 F 40-44 1 200 0:28:38.7 0:03:15.5 121 1:03:52.1 16.3MPH 0:01:52.8 120 0:30:10.5 9:44/M 2:07:49.6

146 Stefanie Coleman 226 39 F 10 F 35-39 1 135 0:21:49.0 0:01:53.6 150 1:07:16.4 15.4MPH 0:01:02.2 168 0:35:49.8 11:33/M 2:07:51.0

147 Richard Reith 192 39 M 23 M 35-39 1 169 0:24:31.4 0:02:22.3 155 1:07:53.4 15.3MPH 0:01:26.9 132 0:31:37.3 10:12/M 2:07:51.3

148 Team MCUNIPP 9 F 2 F 0- 0 2 125 0:21:17.3 0:03:16.7 135 1:05:20.4 15.9MPH 0:00:41.7 177 0:37:28.6 12:05/M 2:08:04.7

149 Gretchen Van Dusen 123 52 F 5 F 50-54 1 134 0:21:45.4 0:04:03.0 138 1:05:40.4 15.8MPH 0:01:39.6 167 0:35:42.0 11:31/M 2:08:50.4

150 Pedro Vieco 190 54 M 6 M 50-54 1 171 0:25:05.8 0:04:25.4 128 1:04:53.6 16.0MPH 0:01:37.2 154 0:34:27.0 11:07/M 2:10:29.0
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

-- Run ---- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike --

151 Willow Golden-Stalcup 74 41 F 11 F 40-44 1 186 0:25:46.0 0:05:14.3 161 1:09:01.4 15.0MPH 0:03:08.3 86 0:27:46.5 8:57/M 2:10:56.5

152 Mikael Kautsky 231 54 M 7 M 50-54 1 196 0:27:41.2 0:04:24.1 129 1:04:54.9 16.0MPH 0:01:29.0 124 0:30:35.9 9:52/M 2:11:05.1 02:00.0

153 DeAnn Collins 38 51 F 6 F 50-54 1 164 0:24:06.2 0:03:08.1 125 1:04:28.3 16.1MPH 0:01:30.1 182 0:37:58.1 12:15/M 2:11:10.8

154 Cyndy Hahn 34 49 F 8 F 45-49 1 130 0:21:26.4 0:03:22.1 145 1:06:25.9 15.6MPH 0:01:54.8 184 0:38:01.7 12:16/M 2:11:10.9

155 Holly Erickson 162 43 F 12 F 40-44 1 127 0:21:20.2 0:04:40.8 185 1:16:06.4 13.6MPH 0:01:59.6 94 0:28:00.8 9:02/M 2:12:07.8

156 Susan Mack 138 45 F 9 F 45-49 1 174 0:25:08.3 0:04:04.5 173 1:12:12.4 14.4MPH 0:01:45.3 107 0:29:08.9 9:24/M 2:12:19.4

157 DOH Water 7 F 3 F 0- 0 2 150 0:23:00.0 0:00:53.7 164 1:10:23.1 14.7MPH 0:00:38.4 178 0:37:30.8 12:06/M 2:12:26.0

158 Nick Woodson 149 28 M 9 M 25-29 1 179 0:25:20.9 0:04:13.9 123 1:04:18.3 16.1MPH 0:02:11.1 172 0:36:22.8 11:44/M 2:12:27.0

159 Cameron Goodwin 153 39 M 24 M 35-39 1 115 0:20:43.1 0:02:59.0 156 1:07:53.7 15.3MPH 0:02:21.1 190 0:39:02.7 12:35/M 2:12:59.6

160 Suneet Bath 181 39 M 25 M 35-39 1 172 0:25:07.7 0:05:50.7 131 1:05:09.6 15.9MPH 0:04:32.2 146 0:32:56.1 10:37/M 2:13:36.3

161 Terri Oberg 133 43 F 13 F 40-44 1 122 0:21:14.0 0:02:58.7 148 1:07:05.5 15.5MPH 0:01:47.6 196 0:40:47.6 13:09/M 2:13:53.4

162 Rich Magee 90 42 M 18 M 40-44 1 110 0:20:35.4 0:03:20.7 157 1:07:53.8 15.3MPH 0:03:53.3 186 0:38:18.6 12:21/M 2:14:01.8

163 Lorie Spogen 160 57 F 1 F 55-59 1 129 0:21:25.4 0:04:05.1 174 1:12:19.4 14.4MPH 0:01:55.2 151 0:34:22.0 11:05/M 2:14:07.1

164 Suzanne Pearson 159 41 F 14 F 40-44 1 55 0:17:54.1 0:03:51.4 180 1:13:34.6 14.1MPH 0:01:40.9 181 0:37:53.3 12:13/M 2:14:54.3

165 Michael Rotan 257 34 M 18 M 30-34 1 180 0:25:24.0 0:02:53.8 158 1:08:38.0 15.1MPH 0:01:14.3 174 0:36:58.1 11:55/M 2:15:08.2

166 Patrick Harn 71 41 M 19 M 40-44 1 80 0:19:03.0 0:03:11.0 176 1:12:45.1 14.3MPH 0:01:22.9 189 0:38:57.2 12:34/M 2:15:19.2

167 Randy Chandler 143 49 M 10 M 45-49 1 204 0:31:08.5 0:03:49.1 104 1:01:01.4 17.0MPH 0:02:12.1 175 0:37:12.0 12:00/M 2:15:23.1

168 Shannon Anthony 185 24 F 5 F 18-24 1 176 0:25:12.6 0:04:38.2 170 1:11:30.3 14.5MPH 0:02:53.1 127 0:31:21.7 10:07/M 2:15:35.9

169 Cassandra Webber 232 32 F 6 F 30-34 1 132 0:21:30.3 0:03:43.2 159 1:09:00.7 15.0MPH 0:02:16.7 191 0:39:05.6 12:36/M 2:15:36.5

170 William Kernan 215 27 M 10 M 25-29 1 131 0:21:28.6 0:04:30.2 175 1:12:42.3 14.3MPH 0:01:36.1 165 0:35:35.5 11:29/M 2:15:52.7

171 Christine Hansen 101 36 F 11 F 35-39 1 103 0:20:14.1 0:02:36.2 187 1:17:19.8 13.4MPH 0:01:22.2 163 0:35:09.8 11:20/M 2:16:42.1

172 Cindy Burke 194 36 F 12 F 35-39 1 144 0:22:27.3 0:03:36.4 182 1:14:51.2 13.9MPH 0:01:03.8 160 0:34:59.8 11:17/M 2:16:58.5

173 Megan Parke 252 45 F 10 F 45-49 1 149 0:22:45.8 0:02:23.3 172 1:12:11.0 14.4MPH 0:01:44.0 185 0:38:07.7 12:18/M 2:17:11.8

174 Suzanne Reese 114 36 F 13 F 35-39 1 199 0:28:36.1 0:04:02.6 167 1:11:08.1 14.6MPH 0:01:50.1 141 0:32:10.7 10:23/M 2:17:47.6

175 Becky Lindauer 57 43 F 15 F 40-44 1 175 0:25:10.6 0:06:23.3 186 1:16:24.8 13.6MPH 0:01:17.8 99 0:28:32.1 9:12/M 2:17:48.6

176 Deborah Nied 199 40 F 16 F 40-44 1 91 0:19:31.8 0:05:44.2 189 1:18:05.8 13.3MPH 0:01:42.0 145 0:32:45.9 10:34/M 2:17:49.7

177 Ryan Burke 193 34 M 19 M 30-34 1 203 0:31:06.7 0:02:32.4 153 1:07:31.8 15.4MPH 0:00:53.1 170 0:35:58.3 11:36/M 2:18:02.3

178 Mary Ellen Biggerstaff 86 36 F 14 F 35-39 1 107 0:20:23.8 0:02:58.0 177 1:12:56.0 14.2MPH 0:02:06.0 193 0:39:53.3 12:52/M 2:18:17.1

179 Elizabeth Mraz 67 33 F 7 F 30-34 1 192 0:27:14.7 0:03:22.6 162 1:09:19.6 15.0MPH 0:03:07.3 164 0:35:33.5 11:28/M 2:18:37.7

180 Susan Giordano 36 57 F 2 F 55-59 1 191 0:27:09.1 0:05:26.2 169 1:11:22.4 14.5MPH 0:03:24.3 131 0:31:36.6 10:12/M 2:18:58.6

181 Mary Billerbeck 198 43 F 17 F 40-44 1 201 0:29:56.9 0:03:33.2 124 1:04:27.7 16.1MPH 0:03:15.4 183 0:37:58.9 12:15/M 2:19:12.1

182 Tammi Magee 89 51 F 7 F 50-54 1 183 0:25:41.5 0:02:12.0 178 1:13:16.2 14.2MPH 0:01:53.2 188 0:38:46.6 12:30/M 2:21:49.5

183 Brad Stephens 261 39 M 26 M 35-39 1 73 0:18:46.9 0:03:21.5 193 1:19:00.0 13.1MPH 0:01:39.2 194 0:39:54.2 12:52/M 2:22:41.8

184 Amanda Vey 201 50 F 8 F 50-54 1 197 0:27:47.4 0:03:36.6 171 1:11:40.3 14.5MPH 0:02:35.3 176 0:37:18.7 12:02/M 2:22:58.3

185 Carie Harn 70 40 F 18 F 40-44 1 189 0:26:28.4 0:03:32.3 192 1:18:42.8 13.2MPH 0:01:31.2 153 0:34:26.2 11:06/M 2:24:40.9

186 Harpreet Virk 116 41 F 19 F 40-44 1 187 0:25:55.7 0:05:02.7 191 1:18:33.2 13.2MPH 0:02:09.0 150 0:34:10.8 11:01/M 2:25:51.4

187 Jen Bowes 107 43 F 20 F 40-44 1 153 0:23:31.1 0:03:38.7 179 1:13:23.9 14.1MPH 0:02:47.8 201 0:42:34.9 13:44/M 2:25:56.4

188 karen suprunowski 115 51 F 9 F 50-54 1 148 0:22:40.1 0:06:10.6 183 1:15:34.0 13.7MPH 0:03:54.8 180 0:37:44.6 12:10/M 2:26:04.1

189 Steve McKeone 174 41 M 20 M 40-44 1 166 0:24:14.2 0:05:33.4 200 1:21:29.1 12.7MPH 0:01:39.1 149 0:34:02.1 10:59/M 2:26:57.9

190 Craig Burger 140 37 M 27 M 35-39 1 154 0:23:31.2 0:02:56.4 188 1:17:37.9 13.4MPH 0:02:13.5 197 0:40:51.6 13:11/M 2:27:10.6

191 Amanda Coic 96 26 F 3 F 25-29 1 195 0:27:38.6 0:03:16.5 206 1:29:04.5 11.7MPH 0:01:07.7 81 0:27:20.1 8:49/M 2:28:27.4

192 Kristina Fauser 48 24 F 6 F 18-24 1 46 0:17:33.3 0:03:39.6 207 1:30:39.5 11.5MPH 0:00:58.0 166 0:35:38.2 11:30/M 2:28:28.6

193 Dawn Eychaner 144 38 F 15 F 35-39 1 193 0:27:26.1 0:07:37.4 184 1:15:55.5 13.7MPH 0:04:45.6 155 0:34:39.6 11:11/M 2:30:24.2

194 Natalie Allen 93 23 F 7 F 18-24 1 202 0:30:40.8 0:04:23.1 194 1:19:00.6 13.1MPH 0:01:45.6 158 0:34:56.6 11:16/M 2:30:46.7

195 Jenny Crocker 170 37 F 16 F 35-39 1 181 0:25:30.5 0:03:08.1 195 1:20:18.8 12.9MPH 0:02:09.4 200 0:42:16.2 13:38/M 2:33:23.0

196 Tambi Osier 83 39 F 17 F 35-39 1 116 0:20:56.4 0:03:50.4 197 1:20:33.5 12.9MPH 0:03:01.0 205 0:45:56.6 14:49/M 2:34:17.9

197 Michael Menen 150 50 M 8 M 50-54 1 165 0:24:06.4 0:05:57.2 201 1:22:00.2 12.7MPH 0:03:35.2 192 0:39:07.8 12:37/M 2:34:46.8

198 Richard Klein 238 49 M 11 M 45-49 1 72 0:18:46.2 0:03:47.8 166 1:11:05.9 14.6MPH 0:02:00.8 209 1:00:08.7 19:24/M 2:35:49.4

199 Lee Anne Velez-Fucal 186 36 F 18 F 35-39 1 206 0:35:23.3 0:02:50.6 181 1:14:37.2 13.9MPH 0:03:03.4 195 0:40:38.3 13:06/M 2:36:32.8

200 Noah Crocker 169 32 M 20 M 30-34 1 119 0:21:08.0 0:13:30.1 196 1:20:29.9 12.9MPH 0:01:59.6 199 0:42:15.3 13:38/M 2:39:22.9

201 Three Peas in a Pod 1 F 4 F 0- 0 2 139 0:21:58.1 0:00:55.2 209 1:36:27.9 10.8MPH 0:01:27.8 187 0:38:36.0 12:27/M 2:39:25.0

202 Derek Boysen 237 42 M 21 M 40-44 1 158 0:23:41.0 0:05:56.3 208 1:32:36.8 11.2MPH 0:03:00.2 161 0:35:00.1 11:17/M 2:40:14.4
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

-- Run ---- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike --

203 Krishelle Currier 166 27 F 4 F 25-29 1 190 0:27:00.9 0:04:26.9 205 1:27:33.8 11.9MPH 0:02:17.6 198 0:41:17.6 13:19/M 2:42:36.8

204 Beckie Dorothy 177 54 F 10 F 50-54 1 211 0:42:11.4 0:03:25.2 199 1:21:04.6 12.8MPH 0:02:06.1 162 0:35:01.4 11:18/M 2:43:48.7

205 Brad Jennings 87 36 M 28 M 35-39 1 207 0:35:41.6 0:03:52.0 190 1:18:13.2 13.3MPH 0:03:22.3 202 0:43:27.4 14:01/M 2:44:36.5

206 Rachel Bamer 53 31 F 8 F 30-34 1 210 0:40:49.6 0:04:05.1 202 1:22:39.8 12.6MPH 0:01:49.8 171 0:36:12.7 11:41/M 2:45:37.0

207 Kathleen Nolte 173 51 F 11 F 50-54 1 198 0:28:36.0 0:03:34.5 203 1:23:23.9 12.4MPH 0:03:25.1 208 0:50:13.5 16:12/M 2:49:13.0

208 Nancy Szoke 32 44 F 21 F 40-44 1 209 0:40:24.9 0:04:58.5 198 1:20:36.5 12.9MPH 0:03:43.6 203 0:44:01.7 14:12/M 2:53:45.2

209 Abigail Ferrari 61 39 F 19 F 35-39 1 208 0:39:02.3 0:03:59.5 204 1:26:30.8 12.0MPH 0:01:57.7 206 0:47:46.2 15:25/M 2:59:16.5

210 Lindsey Bamba 102 32 F 9 F 30-34 1 184 0:25:42.2 0:05:13.1 210 1:38:58.6 10.5MPH 0:01:36.2 207 0:47:47.0 15:25/M 2:59:17.1

DNF Darlene Baird 63 67 F F 60-99 1 212 0:50:16.5 0:26:22.7

DQ Much ADO 4 F DQ F 0- 0 2 74 0:18:51.4 0:00:44.8 165 1:11:05.2 14.6MPH 0:00:39.4 DQ 0:41:29.7 13:23/M 2:12:50.5
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 42 Catie Raymond 97 24 2 0:15:28.4 0:01:39.4 1 0:58:04.4 0:00:58.4 1 0:24:08.9 1:40:19.5

2 54 Johanna Rayl 208 19 1 0:13:16.7 0:01:55.2 2 0:59:46.1 0:01:24.4 3 0:27:59.6 1:44:22.0

3 101 Kara Lackowski 236 24 5 0:22:30.0 0:02:31.3 4 1:04:35.6 0:00:40.9 2 0:25:24.3 1:55:42.1

4 119 Rebeka Santos 113 21 4 0:20:10.1 0:02:30.0 3 1:03:07.1 0:02:11.4 5 0:33:15.9 2:01:14.5

5 159 Shannon Anthony 185 24 6 0:25:12.6 0:04:38.2 5 1:11:30.3 0:02:53.1 4 0:31:21.7 2:15:35.9

6 183 Kristina Fauser 48 24 3 0:17:33.3 0:03:39.6 7 1:30:39.5 0:00:58.0 7 0:35:38.2 2:28:28.6

7 185 Natalie Allen 93 23 7 0:30:40.8 0:04:23.1 6 1:19:00.6 0:01:45.6 6 0:34:56.6 2:30:46.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 56 Kate Loebsack 263 28 1 0:15:03.2 0:01:41.9 1 0:58:38.8 0:01:10.1 2 0:28:12.4 1:44:46.4

2 113 Nicole Thunem 157 26 2 0:19:29.9 0:02:23.9 2 1:06:02.4 0:01:37.7 3 0:29:34.2 1:59:08.1

3 182 Amanda Coic 96 26 4 0:27:38.6 0:03:16.5 4 1:29:04.5 0:01:07.7 1 0:27:20.1 2:28:27.4

4 193 Krishelle Currier 166 27 3 0:27:00.9 0:04:26.9 3 1:27:33.8 0:02:17.6 4 0:41:17.6 2:42:36.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 13 Dana Reid 228 34 1 0:13:14.8 0:00:49.0 3 0:55:26.8 0:00:30.3 1 0:22:43.3 1:32:44.2

2 23 Katie Hackney 64 34 4 0:18:19.2 0:02:05.1 1 0:52:01.2 0:01:12.9 2 0:23:14.5 1:36:52.9

3 32 Erica Chabalko 212 30 2 0:15:52.0 0:00:44.7 4 0:55:53.7 0:00:46.9 3 0:25:01.4 1:38:18.7

4 37 Joann Symonette 27 30 3 0:17:34.9 0:01:29.0 2 0:53:18.0 0:00:57.3 5 0:26:18.1 1:39:37.3

5 76 Brenda Bartsch 79 30 5 0:18:32.8 0:01:59.6 5 1:02:20.4 0:01:06.2 4 0:25:30.1 1:49:29.1

6 160 Cassandra Webber 232 32 6 0:21:30.3 0:03:43.2 6 1:09:00.7 0:02:16.7 8 0:39:05.6 2:15:36.5

7 170 Elizabeth Mraz 67 33 8 0:27:14.7 0:03:22.6 7 1:09:19.6 0:03:07.3 6 0:35:33.5 2:18:37.7

8 196 Rachel Bamer 53 31 9 0:40:49.6 0:04:05.1 8 1:22:39.8 0:01:49.8 7 0:36:12.7 2:45:37.0

9 200 Lindsey Bamba 102 32 7 0:25:42.2 0:05:13.1 9 1:38:58.6 0:01:36.2 9 0:47:47.0 2:59:17.1

-- Swim --

Black Hills Triathlon 2013
Sprint Age Group Results
Sunday, June 30, 2013
*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 18 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 27 Nicole Yedlinsky 191 38 2 0:16:28.6 0:01:05.4 1 0:53:37.6 0:00:51.9 1 0:25:17.4 1:37:20.9

2 70 Kendra Maraman 84 37 3 0:17:50.5 0:01:36.8 3 0:59:56.1 0:01:16.1 2 0:27:50.7 1:48:30.2

3 86 Erica Bolvin 216 35 1 0:15:38.2 0:02:15.1 6 1:03:25.9 0:01:27.6 3 0:28:18.9 1:51:05.7

4 92 Nicole Vinson 220 38 4 0:19:07.5 0:02:41.4 4 1:01:21.8 0:01:00.1 4 0:28:36.7 1:52:47.5

5 102 Marina Hoiden 205 39 14 0:22:29.2 0:02:27.0 2 0:58:50.2 0:01:38.4 6 0:30:32.0 1:55:56.8

6 104 Jennifur Newhouse 91 38 10 0:21:35.3 0:01:42.2 5 1:02:22.9 0:01:20.1 5 0:29:13.7 1:56:14.2

7 123 Amy Johnson 105 38 9 0:21:16.1 0:01:59.1 7 1:05:47.2 0:01:38.2 7 0:31:23.5 2:02:04.1

8 128 Meagan Rizzo 211 38 12 0:22:25.0 0:02:00.9 8 1:07:07.5 0:01:11.8 8 0:31:53.7 2:04:38.9

9 135 Andrea Billingsley 132 36 5 0:19:48.1 0:02:48.7 10 1:07:18.1 0:01:36.7 11 0:34:49.1 2:06:20.7

10 139 Stefanie Coleman 226 39 11 0:21:49.0 0:01:53.6 9 1:07:16.4 0:01:02.2 14 0:35:49.8 2:07:51.0

11 162 Christine Hansen 101 36 6 0:20:14.1 0:02:36.2 16 1:17:19.8 0:01:22.2 13 0:35:09.8 2:16:42.1

12 163 Cindy Burke 194 36 13 0:22:27.3 0:03:36.4 14 1:14:51.2 0:01:03.8 12 0:34:59.8 2:16:58.5

13 165 Suzanne Reese 114 36 17 0:28:36.1 0:04:02.6 11 1:11:08.1 0:01:50.1 9 0:32:10.7 2:17:47.6

14 169 Mary Ellen Biggerstaff 86 36 7 0:20:23.8 0:02:58.0 12 1:12:56.0 0:02:06.0 15 0:39:53.3 2:18:17.1

15 184 Dawn Eychaner 144 38 16 0:27:26.1 0:07:37.4 15 1:15:55.5 0:04:45.6 10 0:34:39.6 2:30:24.2

16 186 Jenny Crocker 170 37 15 0:25:30.5 0:03:08.1 17 1:20:18.8 0:02:09.4 17 0:42:16.2 2:33:23.0

17 187 Tambi Osier 83 39 8 0:20:56.4 0:03:50.4 18 1:20:33.5 0:03:01.0 18 0:45:56.6 2:34:17.9

18 190 Lee Anne Velez-Fucal 186 36 18 0:35:23.3 0:02:50.6 13 1:14:37.2 0:03:03.4 16 0:40:38.3 2:36:32.8

19 199 Abigail Ferrari 61 39 19 0:39:02.3 0:03:59.5 19 1:26:30.8 0:01:57.7 19 0:47:46.2 2:59:16.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 65 Merrie Vieco 189 40 3 0:19:00.3 0:02:55.2 3 0:57:06.9 0:00:57.5 3 0:27:05.0 1:47:04.9

2 71 Karli Plughoff 72 40 12 0:22:05.2 0:01:55.6 2 0:56:40.6 0:01:22.3 2 0:26:31.2 1:48:34.9

3 77 TRACEY SONDGROTH 230 41 1 0:14:16.2 0:01:44.6 9 1:05:06.4 0:00:47.7 4 0:27:43.8 1:49:38.7

4 84 Angie Ahlf 46 43 4 0:19:17.5 0:02:18.9 4 0:59:09.6 0:01:17.0 8 0:28:43.3 1:50:46.3

5 89 Cathy McDonough 76 44 6 0:20:12.4 0:02:31.2 6 1:02:20.8 0:01:42.9 1 0:25:26.3 1:52:13.6

6 100 Fumiko Brown 103 42 9 0:21:19.4 0:02:35.8 5 0:59:29.9 0:01:16.8 11 0:30:51.8 1:55:33.7

7 109 Teri O'Neal 111 44 11 0:21:56.6 0:02:27.8 1 0:56:08.2 0:01:56.3 16 0:34:47.2 1:57:16.1

8 118 Rene Savage 137 44 7 0:21:11.0 0:02:56.3 11 1:05:28.1 0:00:58.4 9 0:30:06.3 2:00:40.1

9 132 Sheila Wilson 197 42 13 0:23:29.8 0:03:17.9 10 1:05:12.4 0:01:57.3 12 0:31:57.3 2:05:54.7

10 138 Christine Conley 88 42 19 0:28:38.7 0:03:15.5 7 1:03:52.1 0:01:52.8 10 0:30:10.5 2:07:49.6

11 143 Willow Golden-Stalcup 74 41 16 0:25:46.0 0:05:14.3 13 1:09:01.4 0:03:08.3 5 0:27:46.5 2:10:56.5

12 147 Holly Erickson 162 43 10 0:21:20.2 0:04:40.8 16 1:16:06.4 0:01:59.6 6 0:28:00.8 2:12:07.8

13 152 Terri Oberg 133 43 8 0:21:14.0 0:02:58.7 12 1:07:05.5 0:01:47.6 19 0:40:47.6 2:13:53.4

14 155 Suzanne Pearson 159 41 2 0:17:54.1 0:03:51.4 15 1:13:34.6 0:01:40.9 17 0:37:53.3 2:14:54.3

15 166 Becky Lindauer 57 43 15 0:25:10.6 0:06:23.3 17 1:16:24.8 0:01:17.8 7 0:28:32.1 2:17:48.6

16 167 Deborah Nied 199 40 5 0:19:31.8 0:05:44.2 18 1:18:05.8 0:01:42.0 13 0:32:45.9 2:17:49.7

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run --

17 172 Mary Billerbeck 198 43 20 0:29:56.9 0:03:33.2 8 1:04:27.7 0:03:15.4 18 0:37:58.9 2:19:12.1

18 176 Carie Harn 70 40 18 0:26:28.4 0:03:32.3 20 1:18:42.8 0:01:31.2 15 0:34:26.2 2:24:40.9

19 177 Harpreet Virk 116 41 17 0:25:55.7 0:05:02.7 19 1:18:33.2 0:02:09.0 14 0:34:10.8 2:25:51.4

20 178 Jen Bowes 107 43 14 0:23:31.1 0:03:38.7 14 1:13:23.9 0:02:47.8 20 0:42:34.9 2:25:56.4

21 198 Nancy Szoke 32 44 21 0:40:24.9 0:04:58.5 21 1:20:36.5 0:03:43.6 21 0:44:01.7 2:53:45.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 22 Teresa DeBlieck 152 47 3 0:17:38.6 0:01:59.0 1 0:51:44.6 0:01:25.2 1 0:23:46.0 1:36:33.4

2 33 Linda Johnson 209 47 1 0:16:24.1 0:01:37.7 2 0:52:58.6 0:02:10.2 2 0:25:55.3 1:39:05.9

3 97 Victoria Peterson 155 48 6 0:20:15.6 0:02:37.1 4 1:01:21.9 0:01:34.9 3 0:28:40.2 1:54:29.7

4 115 Brenda Goodline 184 45 5 0:19:00.8 0:03:14.0 7 1:06:56.2 0:01:01.1 5 0:29:42.5 1:59:54.6

5 117 Suzan Pool 98 45 2 0:17:28.9 0:02:10.0 8 1:07:24.5 0:01:09.8 6 0:31:58.5 2:00:11.7

6 121 Gina Carlson 142 48 9 0:23:34.4 0:03:11.4 3 1:00:26.1 0:01:54.7 7 0:32:40.8 2:01:47.4

7 122 Traci Ryan 167 46 4 0:18:21.4 0:03:04.8 5 1:05:11.7 0:01:54.8 8 0:33:15.9 2:01:48.6

8 146 Cyndy Hahn 34 49 7 0:21:26.4 0:03:22.1 6 1:06:25.9 0:01:54.8 9 0:38:01.7 2:11:10.9

9 148 Susan Mack 138 45 10 0:25:08.3 0:04:04.5 10 1:12:12.4 0:01:45.3 4 0:29:08.9 2:12:19.4

10 164 Megan Parke 252 45 8 0:22:45.8 0:02:23.3 9 1:12:11.0 0:01:44.0 10 0:38:07.7 2:17:11.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 96 Fran Eide 258 53 1 0:17:53.3 0:03:05.9 1 0:59:23.1 0:01:20.4 4 0:32:10.2 1:53:52.9

2 103 Connie Patnode 223 50 6 0:24:19.7 0:01:06.4 2 1:03:12.9 0:01:04.1 1 0:26:27.5 1:56:10.6

3 129 Beth Daniel 135 54 3 0:21:57.0 0:04:29.7 6 1:06:49.6 0:01:47.9 2 0:29:37.7 2:04:41.9

4 137 Stephanie Williams 94 50 8 0:25:45.6 0:02:23.2 4 1:05:30.8 0:01:31.4 3 0:32:08.5 2:07:19.5

5 141 Gretchen Van Dusen 123 52 2 0:21:45.4 0:04:03.0 5 1:05:40.4 0:01:39.6 6 0:35:42.0 2:08:50.4

6 145 DeAnn Collins 38 51 5 0:24:06.2 0:03:08.1 3 1:04:28.3 0:01:30.1 9 0:37:58.1 2:11:10.8

7 173 Tammi Magee 89 51 7 0:25:41.5 0:02:12.0 8 1:13:16.2 0:01:53.2 10 0:38:46.6 2:21:49.5

8 175 Amanda Vey 201 50 9 0:27:47.4 0:03:36.6 7 1:11:40.3 0:02:35.3 7 0:37:18.7 2:22:58.3

9 179 karen suprunowski 115 51 4 0:22:40.1 0:06:10.6 9 1:15:34.0 0:03:54.8 8 0:37:44.6 2:26:04.1

10 194 Beckie Dorothy 177 54 11 0:42:11.4 0:03:25.2 10 1:21:04.6 0:02:06.1 5 0:35:01.4 2:43:48.7

11 197 Kathleen Nolte 173 51 10 0:28:36.0 0:03:34.5 11 1:23:23.9 0:03:25.1 11 0:50:13.5 2:49:13.0

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 154 Lorie Spogen 160 57 1 0:21:25.4 0:04:05.1 2 1:12:19.4 0:01:55.2 2 0:34:22.0 2:14:07.1

2 171 Susan Giordano 36 57 2 0:27:09.1 0:05:26.2 1 1:11:22.4 0:03:24.3 1 0:31:36.6 2:18:58.6

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 106 Cindy Thorpe 200 60 2 0:19:25.3 0:02:57.3 1 1:01:54.4 0:01:54.2 1 0:30:46.6 1:56:57.8

2 120 Lois Marquart 240 64 1 0:18:29.6 0:02:16.8 2 1:05:11.2 0:01:17.6 2 0:34:23.9 2:01:39.1

DNF DNF Darlene Baird 63 67 3 0:50:16.5 0:26:22.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 12 Brandon Huntley 75 18 1 0:16:59.8 0:01:26.3 2 0:51:35.2 0:00:51.4 2 0:21:30.1 1:32:22.8

2 19 Max Brown 120 24 2 0:17:22.0 0:01:38.8 1 0:51:04.3 0:01:37.0 3 0:24:12.2 1:35:54.3

3 34 Josh Miller 147 20 3 0:18:00.4 0:02:11.4 3 0:56:08.0 0:01:26.6 1 0:21:26.0 1:39:12.4

4 130 Wallace Branin 260 18 4 0:22:37.5 0:03:38.7 5 1:09:01.4 0:01:59.1 4 0:27:49.1 2:05:05.8

5 136 Karl Mitchell 222 21 5 0:32:36.3 0:04:54.2 4 0:57:09.9 0:02:15.5 5 0:30:03.1 2:06:59.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 2 Alden Black 227 25 1 0:12:58.4 0:01:14.3 1 0:44:50.1 0:01:13.3 1 0:17:29.2 1:17:45.3

2 8 Hunter Winegarner 229 29 2 0:14:03.8 0:01:41.4 2 0:51:02.6 0:01:11.2 4 0:22:39.4 1:30:38.4

3 47 Brandon Alderman 154 28 3 0:16:27.6 0:02:09.9 3 0:55:19.4 0:02:24.3 7 0:26:04.9 1:42:26.1

4 49 Michael Lyons 235 29 4 0:19:28.6 0:03:27.6 4 0:56:26.1 0:01:53.5 2 0:21:29.9 1:42:45.7

5 75 Nick Huff 125 29 7 0:24:03.3 0:02:27.9 5 0:59:28.5 0:01:15.0 3 0:22:10.1 1:49:24.8

6 78 John Dicus 60 29 5 0:21:23.2 0:02:56.3 6 1:00:04.4 0:01:21.3 5 0:23:55.1 1:49:40.3

7 127 Mathew Nelson 168 28 9 0:25:15.8 0:02:56.7 9 1:09:32.6 0:00:45.9 6 0:25:41.4 2:04:12.4

8 131 Yul Iverson 49 26 8 0:24:15.5 0:03:22.7 8 1:05:44.5 0:01:29.6 8 0:30:26.6 2:05:18.9

9 149 Nick Woodson 149 28 10 0:25:20.9 0:04:13.9 7 1:04:18.3 0:02:11.1 10 0:36:22.8 2:12:27.0

10 161 William Kernan 215 27 6 0:21:28.6 0:04:30.2 10 1:12:42.3 0:01:36.1 9 0:35:35.5 2:15:52.7

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 18 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 5 Anthony Morrow 131 30 2 0:14:56.9 0:01:04.7 1 0:47:01.3 0:00:47.8 4 0:23:20.4 1:27:11.1

2 9 Jonny Bartsch 78 30 1 0:12:52.6 0:01:17.0 6 0:54:19.2 0:00:51.4 2 0:22:26.5 1:31:46.7

3 17 Daniel Ferguson 233 30 4 0:15:59.8 0:01:02.6 5 0:54:01.0 0:00:40.7 5 0:23:45.3 1:35:29.4

4 36 Kyle Landwehrle 217 31 5 0:16:24.6 0:02:01.1 8 0:56:05.7 0:00:40.9 8 0:24:21.6 1:39:33.9

5 40 Matt Malyon 234 30 16 0:21:58.4 0:01:40.7 3 0:52:46.2 0:00:39.2 3 0:22:50.9 1:39:55.4

6 44 Edward Gavin 247 34 15 0:21:17.1 0:01:14.5 4 0:53:37.7 0:00:44.9 6 0:23:48.5 1:40:42.7

7 50 Ryan Neill 254 34 3 0:15:08.5 0:01:39.1 9 0:57:42.7 0:00:59.0 12 0:27:30.5 1:42:59.8

8 52 David McGimpsey 65 34 6 0:16:31.9 0:02:55.8 13 1:00:29.7 0:01:44.1 1 0:22:23.4 1:44:04.9

9 59 NIcholas Giron 259 33 11 0:19:31.2 0:03:03.5 7 0:54:34.7 0:01:23.0 11 0:26:41.5 1:45:13.9

10 61 Sky Rue 180 31 7 0:17:47.8 0:01:41.9 12 1:00:16.0 0:00:47.9 9 0:25:29.8 1:46:03.4

11 66 Rich Frazier 29 32 10 0:19:11.1 0:02:11.6 14 1:00:42.2 0:01:33.4 7 0:23:56.1 1:47:34.4

12 85 David EKi 248 30 8 0:18:04.6 0:02:02.0 2 0:51:38.1 0:01:26.1 19 0:37:37.4 1:50:48.2

13 94 Justin Foster 85 32 17 0:21:59.4 0:02:28.1 15 1:00:52.6 0:01:56.6 10 0:26:04.9 1:53:21.6

14 99 Aaron Wright 179 33 13 0:21:06.3 0:01:56.6 16 1:01:09.1 0:01:27.2 13 0:29:39.4 1:55:18.6

15 105 Scott Clifthorne 241 34 9 0:18:57.7 0:03:45.0 11 1:00:03.5 0:01:40.0 15 0:32:23.3 1:56:49.5

16 107 Mark Eley 245 32 12 0:19:57.5 0:03:38.8 10 0:58:43.0 0:02:09.0 16 0:32:39.9 1:57:08.2

17 124 Mark Rogers 50 32 18 0:25:14.5 0:02:32.8 17 1:01:27.7 0:01:04.5 14 0:31:47.8 2:02:07.3

18 156 Michael Rotan 257 34 19 0:25:24.0 0:02:53.8 19 1:08:38.0 0:01:14.3 18 0:36:58.1 2:15:08.2

19 168 Ryan Burke 193 34 20 0:31:06.7 0:02:32.4 18 1:07:31.8 0:00:53.1 17 0:35:58.3 2:18:02.3

20 191 Noah Crocker 169 32 14 0:21:08.0 0:13:30.1 20 1:20:29.9 0:01:59.6 20 0:42:15.3 2:39:22.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Jon Walker 37 38 1 0:11:50.0 0:00:49.7 2 0:43:50.6 0:00:46.4 3 0:20:25.7 1:17:42.4

2 3 Derek Hill 204 38 5 0:16:08.2 0:01:12.2 1 0:43:03.4 0:00:40.6 1 0:19:40.6 1:20:45.0

3 6 Garrett Ianacone 178 37 4 0:15:55.9 0:00:48.8 5 0:50:18.2 0:00:49.3 2 0:19:49.0 1:27:41.2

4 7 Ian Bonner 207 38 3 0:15:54.2 0:01:24.1 4 0:49:28.1 0:00:47.4 4 0:20:26.3 1:28:00.1

5 16 Cory Hench 129 35 10 0:18:26.2 0:02:00.9 3 0:49:03.7 0:00:57.4 9 0:24:21.8 1:34:50.0

6 39 Jeff Evans 104 39 25 0:23:45.8 0:02:41.6 7 0:50:41.5 0:00:56.2 5 0:21:47.4 1:39:52.5

7 43 Nick Karim 256 37 6 0:16:16.3 0:01:35.5 12 0:56:34.3 0:00:57.8 10 0:25:02.7 1:40:26.6

8 48 Jason Zittel 77 36 7 0:16:27.3 0:02:41.2 9 0:55:04.9 0:01:26.9 14 0:27:04.4 1:42:44.7

9 51 Adam Kulhawik 100 36 8 0:17:16.8 0:01:15.4 10 0:55:22.6 0:01:11.5 17 0:28:39.2 1:43:45.5

10 53 Kephran Mason 124 37 23 0:23:39.5 0:01:52.9 6 0:50:39.5 0:01:35.7 12 0:26:21.8 1:44:09.4

11 63 Kerry Mraz 68 35 16 0:20:04.6 0:02:39.4 13 0:56:52.3 0:00:38.3 13 0:26:26.7 1:46:41.3

12 67 Christian Buenaventura 264 35 15 0:19:42.5 0:01:27.8 14 0:56:52.4 0:01:27.9 16 0:28:13.9 1:47:44.5

13 69 Gareth Adams 55 39 11 0:18:29.2 0:02:12.3 11 0:56:01.9 0:01:33.8 20 0:30:04.5 1:48:21.7

14 73 Andrew Byers 243 37 14 0:19:29.6 0:02:40.5 18 1:01:59.8 0:00:44.8 8 0:23:58.8 1:48:53.5

15 79 Chris Durkin 106 39 9 0:17:42.3 0:01:49.1 16 0:59:13.6 0:02:18.7 18 0:28:49.1 1:49:52.8

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run --

16 81 Justin Erickson 195 39 2 0:13:07.2 0:01:40.6 25 1:11:18.8 0:01:09.0 7 0:23:01.3 1:50:16.9

17 88 Justin Williams 246 38 20 0:21:09.2 0:03:40.7 15 0:57:01.6 0:01:58.3 15 0:27:45.1 1:51:34.9

18 91 Ryan Womack 203 35 19 0:21:07.9 0:03:46.1 20 1:02:44.1 0:01:58.5 6 0:22:58.7 1:52:35.3

19 98 Kristopher Barnette 148 36 24 0:23:42.7 0:03:01.5 19 1:02:17.3 0:01:06.7 11 0:25:05.1 1:55:13.3

20 108 Robert Ramos 187 38 13 0:19:13.9 0:01:17.9 17 1:00:24.1 0:01:16.2 23 0:34:58.9 1:57:11.0

21 116 Shawn Szoke 33 39 17 0:20:41.8 0:04:00.1 21 1:02:50.6 0:02:32.2 19 0:29:50.5 1:59:55.2

22 133 Max Hegewald 54 39 21 0:23:05.8 0:02:10.6 8 0:55:02.0 0:00:52.6 28 0:45:01.5 2:06:12.5

23 140 Richard Reith 192 39 26 0:24:31.4 0:02:22.3 23 1:07:53.4 0:01:26.9 21 0:31:37.3 2:07:51.3

24 150 Cameron Goodwin 153 39 18 0:20:43.1 0:02:59.0 24 1:07:53.7 0:02:21.1 24 0:39:02.7 2:12:59.6

25 151 Suneet Bath 181 39 27 0:25:07.7 0:05:50.7 22 1:05:09.6 0:04:32.2 22 0:32:56.1 2:13:36.3

26 174 Brad Stephens 261 39 12 0:18:46.9 0:03:21.5 28 1:19:00.0 0:01:39.2 25 0:39:54.2 2:22:41.8

27 181 Craig Burger 140 37 22 0:23:31.2 0:02:56.4 26 1:17:37.9 0:02:13.5 26 0:40:51.6 2:27:10.6

28 195 Brad Jennings 87 36 28 0:35:41.6 0:03:52.0 27 1:18:13.2 0:03:22.3 27 0:43:27.4 2:44:36.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 11 Jerry Van Fredenberg 250 40 3 0:15:40.1 0:01:32.9 1 0:48:52.0 0:01:15.0 4 0:24:44.8 1:32:04.8

2 18 Brad Decker 221 41 7 0:17:55.8 0:00:59.5 3 0:50:47.1 0:00:29.8 3 0:23:33.8 1:35:46.0 02:00.0

3 20 Daniel King 214 40 1 0:13:09.1 0:02:27.1 4 0:51:56.0 0:01:08.7 12 0:27:28.9 1:36:09.8

4 29 Matt Ferrel 62 40 6 0:17:30.3 0:01:52.9 8 0:54:05.3 0:01:20.3 1 0:22:43.0 1:37:31.8

5 31 Palmer Higa 175 42 11 0:19:48.6 0:01:56.9 2 0:50:05.9 0:01:11.7 5 0:25:09.2 1:38:12.3

6 35 Scott Edwards 255 43 10 0:19:46.2 0:02:08.2 6 0:53:19.0 0:01:14.9 2 0:22:46.9 1:39:15.2

7 45 Joseph Bryn 262 43 4 0:15:58.9 0:01:37.0 10 0:55:59.3 0:01:21.4 8 0:25:59.4 1:40:56.0

8 46 Ashraf Mabrouk 239 41 8 0:18:08.6 0:02:57.2 7 0:53:40.4 0:01:55.6 7 0:25:44.0 1:42:25.8

9 62 Kurt Hall 59 42 17 0:23:43.1 0:01:57.5 5 0:53:13.5 0:00:51.8 10 0:26:30.3 1:46:16.2

10 68 Roland Wilkerson 210 40 14 0:20:37.0 0:02:47.5 12 0:57:08.0 0:01:33.2 9 0:25:59.5 1:48:05.2

11 80 Randy Holeman 165 44 15 0:23:40.0 0:03:24.5 9 0:54:29.6 0:01:28.4 11 0:27:06.4 1:50:08.9

12 83 Robert Hunt 172 43 12 0:20:24.9 0:01:30.4 13 0:57:17.8 0:01:07.3 14 0:30:08.5 1:50:28.9

13 87 Kuhrt Wieneke 218 40 5 0:16:18.0 0:02:19.0 15 0:59:19.5 0:01:25.5 16 0:32:04.5 1:51:26.5

14 95 Ryan Maender 251 40 2 0:15:10.6 0:01:35.4 14 0:58:28.4 0:01:42.5 19 0:36:30.2 1:53:27.1

15 111 Mark Scott 156 42 21 0:27:33.0 0:02:41.7 11 0:56:18.3 0:01:44.2 13 0:29:36.0 1:57:53.2

16 126 Jeffrey Pfeiffer 51 44 20 0:25:30.9 0:05:06.3 16 1:06:12.3 0:01:32.7 6 0:25:09.8 2:03:32.0

17 134 Eric Bamer 52 41 19 0:24:47.7 0:02:40.1 17 1:06:17.0 0:01:06.1 15 0:31:23.4 2:06:14.3

18 153 Rich Magee 90 42 13 0:20:35.4 0:03:20.7 18 1:07:53.8 0:03:53.3 20 0:38:18.6 2:14:01.8

19 157 Patrick Harn 71 41 9 0:19:03.0 0:03:11.0 19 1:12:45.1 0:01:22.9 21 0:38:57.2 2:15:19.2

20 180 Steve McKeone 174 41 18 0:24:14.2 0:05:33.4 20 1:21:29.1 0:01:39.1 17 0:34:02.1 2:26:57.9

21 192 Derek Boysen 237 42 16 0:23:41.0 0:05:56.3 21 1:32:36.8 0:03:00.2 18 0:35:00.1 2:40:14.4

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Sprint Division Page 11 of 14



Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 4 Brad Ellis 136 46 2 0:17:36.4 0:01:44.6 1 0:44:28.8 0:01:02.9 1 0:20:54.5 1:25:47.2

2 15 Dan Osier 82 47 4 0:18:39.6 0:01:19.8 2 0:49:33.9 0:01:08.4 2 0:22:22.8 1:33:04.5

3 41 Brent Barnes 110 45 7 0:19:45.7 0:02:15.3 4 0:53:14.1 0:01:38.1 3 0:23:20.5 1:40:13.7

4 58 Shane Copenhaver 118 45 6 0:19:01.1 0:01:48.8 5 0:54:12.7 0:01:34.9 7 0:28:33.9 1:45:11.4

5 60 Jeff Patnode 224 48 9 0:24:00.9 0:02:04.9 3 0:51:37.9 0:01:13.8 4 0:26:52.7 1:45:50.2

6 64 Russ Evenhuis 112 45 1 0:15:44.5 0:03:30.3 6 0:54:41.2 0:01:26.2 9 0:31:24.8 1:46:47.0

7 93 Scott Brown 219 47 8 0:20:15.3 0:03:27.9 7 0:59:56.0 0:02:25.1 5 0:27:01.4 1:53:05.7

8 110 Russell Whipple 127 46 3 0:17:54.4 0:03:20.9 10 1:05:54.6 0:01:10.6 8 0:29:12.7 1:57:33.2

9 125 Eddie Rigdon 271 47 10 0:25:59.0 0:02:48.9 9 1:04:16.3 0:01:18.3 6 0:27:57.4 2:02:19.9

10 158 Randy Chandler 143 49 11 0:31:08.5 0:03:49.1 8 1:01:01.4 0:02:12.1 10 0:37:12.0 2:15:23.1

11 189 Richard Klein 238 49 5 0:18:46.2 0:03:47.8 11 1:11:05.9 0:02:00.8 11 1:00:08.7 2:35:49.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 26 Ryan Howell 182 54 2 0:18:37.6 0:01:45.1 1 0:50:33.0 0:00:56.8 3 0:25:12.8 1:37:05.3

2 30 Tom Helpenstell 151 54 1 0:15:37.6 0:01:52.9 4 0:53:36.6 0:01:00.6 4 0:25:58.0 1:38:05.7

3 38 Gene Vey 202 53 3 0:19:42.1 0:01:47.4 2 0:52:25.8 0:01:02.4 1 0:24:41.5 1:39:39.2

4 55 Al Beauchamp 109 53 4 0:20:31.5 0:02:10.0 3 0:52:29.5 0:01:34.7 5 0:28:00.2 1:44:45.9

5 74 Chris Jellison 206 52 5 0:20:38.4 0:03:05.9 5 0:59:17.4 0:01:18.7 2 0:25:00.8 1:49:21.2

6 142 Pedro Vieco 190 54 7 0:25:05.8 0:04:25.4 6 1:04:53.6 0:01:37.2 7 0:34:27.0 2:10:29.0

7 144 Mikael Kautsky 231 54 8 0:27:41.2 0:04:24.1 7 1:04:54.9 0:01:29.0 6 0:30:35.9 2:11:05.1 02:00.0

8 188 Michael Menen 150 50 6 0:24:06.4 0:05:57.2 8 1:22:00.2 0:03:35.2 8 0:39:07.8 2:34:46.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 14 Mark Drangsholt 244 56 3 0:18:02.7 0:00:39.2 1 0:49:01.0 0:00:47.0 1 0:24:18.9 1:32:48.8

2 25 Mike Metzger 249 55 1 0:15:04.5 0:01:14.4 3 0:51:48.3 0:01:04.3 4 0:27:52.6 1:37:04.1

3 28 Greg Kirkpatrick 176 56 2 0:17:13.8 0:01:21.6 2 0:51:16.2 0:00:56.8 3 0:26:39.3 1:37:27.7

4 72 James McDonough 164 56 4 0:18:31.6 0:03:33.0 5 0:59:10.7 0:01:35.4 2 0:25:59.0 1:48:49.7

5 90 Dusty Davis 30 59 5 0:18:53.3 0:01:58.1 4 0:53:59.9 0:01:43.9 5 0:35:57.7 1:52:32.9

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 10 Kurt Johnson 213 60 1 0:16:06.2 0:00:57.7 2 0:49:59.3 0:00:50.8 1 0:24:01.3 1:31:55.3

2 21 Robert Buzzo 99 61 2 0:17:14.7 0:02:12.1 1 0:47:45.9 0:01:59.5 4 0:27:11.5 1:36:23.7

3 24 Steve Collins 92 65 3 0:18:22.0 0:01:36.1 3 0:50:03.2 0:01:05.3 2 0:25:51.7 1:36:58.3

4 57 Pete Bisson 73 68 4 0:19:58.5 0:02:42.4 4 0:52:28.0 0:00:45.8 6 0:29:05.5 1:45:00.2

5 82 Patrick Watson 225 61 6 0:20:39.5 0:02:35.3 5 0:57:25.6 0:01:54.5 5 0:27:48.1 1:50:23.0

6 112 Dennis Smith 158 63 7 0:25:08.2 0:03:42.8 6 1:01:16.3 0:01:56.1 3 0:26:52.4 1:58:55.8

7 114 Aldo Melchiori 66 61 5 0:20:20.6 7 1:39:01.2 1:59:21.8

Male 60 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1

3 CrossFit Hotties - 

Catherine Casey, Sally 

Lockhart, Annie Malone 10 2 0:19:19.2 0:00:48.6 1 0:57:53.9 0:00:31.2 1 0:26:35.4 1:45:08.3

2 2

MVCUNIPP - Karen 

Cunniff, Andrea Lipper 9 3 0:21:17.3 0:03:16.7 2 1:05:20.4 0:00:41.7 2 0:37:28.6 2:08:04.7

3 3

DOH Water - Gael Kantz, 

Sophia Petro, Teresa 

Walker 7 5 0:23:00.0 0:00:53.7 3 1:10:23.1 0:00:38.4 3 0:37:30.8 2:12:26.0

4 4

Three Peas in a Pod - 

Jennifer Stutz, Amy 

Turner, Meagan Turner 1 4 0:21:58.1 0:00:55.2 5 1:36:27.9 0:01:27.8 4 0:38:36.0 2:39:25.0

DQ DQ

Much ADO - Odessa 

Conger, Annie Cubberly, 

Denali Walden 4 1 0:18:51.4 0:00:44.8 4 1:11:05.2 0:00:39.4 DQ 0:41:29.7 2:12:50.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1

Olympia Orthopaedic 

Associates - Laddie 

Agtarap, William 

Peterson, Diana  Roberts 6 4 0:16:56.7 0:00:42.0 1 0:51:25.7 0:00:32.6 1 0:21:44.2 1:31:21.2

2 2

American Lake - Risa  

Chambers, Charles 

Dreitzler 11 1 0:16:05.5 0:01:25.8 3 0:59:36.4 0:00:51.1 4 0:28:27.1 1:46:25.9

3 3

Harbor Warriors - Janna 

Cox, Erik  Hanberg , Larry 

Keltner 5 6 0:21:54.4 0:00:50.2 4 1:00:10.4 0:00:38.7 2 0:25:10.7 1:48:44.4

4 4

tri-sport - Carol  

Alexander, Paul 

Alexander, Tim Thielen 3 2 0:16:11.9 0:00:56.7 5 1:04:43.9 0:00:50.8 3 0:27:06.1 1:49:49.4

5 5

Team Falette - Denise 

Falette, Mike Falette 2 3 0:16:19.0 0:04:27.8 2 0:59:17.1 0:00:47.6 6 0:32:04.5 1:52:56.0

6 6

The Sweepers - Brenda 

Brenneis, Joe Schrum, 

Nikki Todd 8 5 0:17:47.1 0:00:48.8 6 1:07:49.9 0:00:36.5 5 0:30:14.0 1:57:16.3

Relay - Female
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay - Mixed
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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